

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 206 OF 2006 IN SLP(C) Nos. 14727-14728/2003

PARESH CHANDRA DAS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ARUN DAS & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 08/01/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.K. Chakravarty, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

that It has been submitted by the learned counsel for the petitioner

affidavit with proof of dasti service will be filed within a week.

List again on 1.2.2007.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

REGISTRAR

ns